OBSOLETE
LM3460
www.ti.com SNVS126D –JULY 2000–REVISED APRIL 2013
LM3460-1.2, -1.5 Precision Controller for GTLp and GTL Bus Termination
Check for Samples: LM3460
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The LM3460 is a monolithic integrated circuit
2• Precision Output (1%)

LM3460
SNVS126D –JULY 2000–REVISED APRIL 2013 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage Order Number Package Marking (1) Supplied As (2)
1.5 LM3460M5-1.5 D06A 1000 Unit Increments on
Tape and Reel
1.5 LM3460M5X-1.5 D06A 3000 Unit Increments on
Tape and Reel
1.2 LM3460M5-1.2 D09A 1000 Unit Increments on
Tape and Reel
1.2 LM3460M5X-1.2 D09A 3000 Unit Increments on
Tape and Reel
(1) MARKING CODE: The first letter "D" identifies the part as a Driver, and the next two numbers define the voltage for the part. The fourth
letter indicates the grade, with "A" designating the prime grade of product.
(2) AVAILABILITY: The SOT23-5 package is only available in quantity of 1000 on tape and reel (designated by the letters "M5" in the part